
PCA Zone 7 Autocross Compiled 2026 Dates
Italic = Tentative / Unconfirmed
Bold = PCA Zone 7 Event

Date GGR LPR SVR RED SEQ Holiday
February
Sat, 2/28/2026 Crows Landing

March
Sun, 3/1/2026 Crows Landing
Sat, 3/7/2026
Sun, 3/8/2026 AX Classroom Daylight Savings

Sat, 3/14/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 3/15/2026 Thunderhill
Sat, 3/21/2026
Sun, 3/22/2026
Sat, 3/28/2026
Sun, 3/29/2026
April

Sat, 4/4/2026 Easter Weekend
Sun, 4/5/2026
Sat, 4/11/2026 Madera
Sun, 4/12/2026
Sat, 4/18/2026 Crows Landing CRAB
Sun, 4/19/2026 Crows Landing CRAB
Sat, 4/25/2026
Sun, 4/26/2026
May

Sat, 5/2/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 5/3/2026 Thunderhill
Sat, 5/9/2026 Madera

Sun, 5/10/2026 Mothers Day

Sat, 5/16/2026 Salinas
Sun, 5/17/2026 Salinas
Sat, 5/23/2026 Memorial Day 

WeekendSun, 5/24/2026
Sat, 5/30/2026
Sun, 5/31/2026
June

Sat, 6/6/2026
Sun, 6/7/2026
Sat, 6/13/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 6/14/2026
Sat, 6/20/2026
Sun, 6/21/2026 Fathers Day

Sat, 6/27/2026 Crows Landing
Sun, 6/28/2026 Crows Landing
July

Sat, 7/4/2026 July 4th Weekend
Sun, 7/5/2026
Sat, 7/11/2026 Salinas
Sun, 7/12/2026 Salinas
Sat, 7/18/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 7/19/2026
Sat, 7/25/2026
Sun, 7/26/2026
August

Sat, 8/1/2026
Sun, 8/2/2026
Sat, 8/8/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 8/9/2026
Sat, 8/15/2026
Sun, 8/16/2026
Sat, 8/22/2026 Salinas
Sun, 8/23/2026 Salinas
Sat, 8/29/2026
Sun, 8/30/2026
September

Sat, 9/5/2026 Labor Day 
WeekendSun, 9/6/2026

Sat, 9/12/2026 Crows Landing Madera
Sun, 9/13/2026 Crows Landing
Sat, 9/19/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 9/20/2026
Sat, 9/26/2026
Sun, 9/27/2026
October
Sat, 10/3/2026 Crows Landing
Sun, 10/4/2026 Crows Landing
Sat, 10/10/2026 Madera Indigenous People 

WeekendSun, 10/11/2026
Sat, 10/17/2026 Thunderhill
Sun, 10/18/2026 Thunderhill
Sat, 10/24/2026
Sun, 10/25/2026
Sat, 10/31/2026 Crows Landing Halloween

November
Sun, 11/1/2026 Crows Landing Daylight Savings


